Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 7770515d9282db94b4fe7d81691da8e90ceb250c45682e18c5f256a5c8e46d45
Block 000000000000000001a6a86775d5€230902f5a541118519d3¢c4fb949f25cfe08
546227
Timestamp 50642-07-08 04:03:20 utc
Confirmations 294740
Fee Paid 0.0000021

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1HtefwEUf3okWqsmE8yBv7rGi9RNDZ50eH

#0 via eb34bllaa®fd855a9ce0...[0]

Output 1HtefwEUf3okWqsmE8yBv7rGi9RNDZ50eH

#0

Output OP_RETURN:
#1 dgfru.it

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00004956 BSV

0.00004956 BSV

0.00004746 BSV

0 BSV

0.00004746 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-20 13:58:26 utc
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